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RCO 2023 - 2024 Master Calendar
2023  June   –   July   –   August    

  Monday July 24 – Board Meeting 6 pm (RCC)  
Monday   July 10  –  Summer Reading Session 1  

Monday   July 17 –  Summer Reading Session 2  

Monday   July 24  –  Summer Reading Session 3  

Monday   July 31 –  Summer Reading Session 4 

  Monday  August 28 – Board Meeting 6 pm (Tiller)  

2023  September       

  Monday  September 18 – Board meeting  6 pm  (RCC) 
  Saturday  Sep 23  – Reston    
   Multicultural Festival  11 am - 6 pm  
 Monday September   4 – No rehearsal   (Labor Day) 

Monday September  11 – Season Opener Rehearsal 

Monday September  18 Rehearsal  

Monday September  25 Rehearsal 

2023  October       
  Monday  October 16 – Board meeting 6 pm (RCC) 

Monday  October 2   

Monday   October 9  

Monday  October 16  

Monday   October 23  

Friday October 27 – 7:00 pm – RCC – Dress Rehearsal   

SATURDAY    October 28     4 PM – RCC 

Fall Concert – Yoon Nam, Conducting 

Monday    October   30 – No rehearsal 

2023  November      

  Monday   Nov 20 – Board meeting    6 pm   (RCC) 
Monday   November  6 

Monday   November 13 

Monday   November 20 

Monday   November 27 

2023  December      

  Monday   Dec 18 – Board meeting  6 pm   (RCC)  

2023 Holiday Concert   –  Cancelled   

Monday  December  4 

Monday   December 11  

Monday   December 18  

Monday   December 25 – No rehearsal 
         

Regular Monday rehearsals begin at 7:30 pm @ RCC 

Board of Directors meets third Monday (time & place varies) 

RCC or RCC-HW  Reston Community Center – Hunters Woods 

Note:  RCC-LA  RCC at Lake Anne 

Capital One Hall 7750 Capital One Tower Rd Tysons VA 22102 

                                                       Movable Holidays    
 

2023 Rosh Hashanah Sep 15   2024 Ramadan   Mar 10  

 Yom Kippur Sep 24  Easter    Mar 31 

 Diwali Nov 12  Eid al-Fitr  Apr 8 or 9  

 Thanksgiving Nov 23   Passover Apr 22 

 Hanukkah Dec 7  Memorial Day  May 27  

2024  January       

 Monday  January 15 – Board meeting 6 pm (Tiller) 
Monday  January  1 – No rehearsal (New Year's Day) 

Monday  January 8 

Friday  January 12  –  7:00 pm – RCC – Dress Rehearsal 

 SATURDAY    January 13    4 pm – RCC 

MLK Concert – Mark Irchai, Conducting 

Monday  January 15 – No rehearsal (MLK holiday) 

Monday  January 22 

Monday January 29 

2024  February       

 Monday  February 19 – Board meeting   6 pm (RCC)  
Monday February 5 

Monday  February 12  

Monday  February 19  

Monday  February 26 

2024  March        

 Monday, March 18  – Board meeting 6 pm (Tiller) 
Monday  March  4 

Monday March 11 

Friday  March 15 –  7:00 pm  –  RCC –  Dress Rehearsal 

SUNDAY    March 17     4 PM – RCC 

Spring Concert – John Murton, Conducting  

 Monday  March 18 – No rehearsal 
Monday  March 25  

2024  April        

 Monday Apr 15 – Board meeting  6 pm  (RCC)  
 Saturday Apr 13  – Reston Founder’s Day  noon - 4 pm 
Monday  April  1  

Monday  April  8  

Monday  April 15 
Monday  April  22  

Monday April 29 

2024  May        

  No Board meeting         
Monday   May  6 

Monday  May  13  

Friday  May 17 – 7:00 pm – RCC – Dress Rehearsal 

SATURDAY       May 18       4 pm – RCC 

Season Finale – Dietrich Paredes, Conducting 

Monday  May 20 – 6:30 pm 

RCO Annual Meeting – RCC-LA 

2024  June        

  Monday June 17  –  Board meeting   6 pm   (Tiller)   

Rehearsals TBD 

SUNDAY   June 16   – Capital One Hall 

Dingwall Fleary Tribute Concert
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